
DIARY DATES

Monday 11th September - Stay and play club
Tuesday 12th September - Wagtails Gymnastics Blackbirds forest school Sports club
Wednesday 13th September -
Thursday 14th September - Wagtails group 1 forest school Martial arts and baking club Skylarks trip to
Bug Parc
Friday 15th September -

Monday 18th September - Stay and play club
Tuesday 19th September - Blackbirds forest school Sports club
Wednesday 20th September - Skylarks Forest school
Thursday 21st September - Wagtails group 2 forest school Martial arts and baking club
Friday 22nd September - Skylarks swimming

Monday 25th September - Stay and play club
Tuesday 26th September - Blackbirds forest school Skylarks Gymnastics Sports club
Wednesday 27th September -
Thursday 28th September - Wagtails group 1 forest school Martial arts and baking club
Friday 29th September -

Monday 2nd October - Stay and play club
Tuesday 3rd October - Blackbirds forest school Blackbirds Gymnastics Sports club
Wednesday 4th October -Skylarks Forest school
Thursday 5th October - Wagtails group 2 forest school Martial arts and baking club
Friday 6th October - Skylarks swimming

Monday 9th October - Stay and play club
Tuesday 10th October - Blackbirds forest school Sports club
Wednesday 11th October - Year 6 Measurement programme
Thursday 12th October - Wagtails group 1 forest school Martial arts and baking club
Friday 13th October -

Monday 16th October - Stay and play club
Tuesday 17th October - Sports club
Wednesday 18th October - Skylarks Forest school
Thursday 19th October - Wagtails group 2 forest school
Friday 20th October - Skylarks swimming
Parents evening will be taking place this week - more information to follow.


